SC20
Wideband Bridge Signal Conditioner
Features
•	 Two-channel-per-card packaging for maximum versatility
•	 Up to 16 SC20 Conditioners can be inserted in a V710 Active
Termination Panel
•	 Used with the V200 or V213 ADC modules

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SC20-AA11                  Wideband Bridge Signal Conditioner with Trifilar
Transformers
SC20-AB11 Wideband Bridge Signal Conditioner without Trifilar
Transformers
SC20-0002 120 Ohm Bridge Completion Resistor Kit (Three
resistors per kit)
SC20-0003 350 Ohm Bridge Completion Resistor Kit (Three
resistors per kit)
Related Products
Model V710	 Active Termination Panel